STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
Open Barrels

Rider

Jennifer Sharp
Sarina Landers
Jennifer Sharp
Caitilin Getschman
Jennifer Sharp
Avery Wallace
Dedra Leal
Megan Wright
Lindsey Reed
Katie Drake
Ananias Reece
Sarina Landers
Savannah Farmer
Juju Dugas
Nealie Hargrave
Kristi Cole
Lacey Aubihl
Megan Wright
Hannah Bade
Chole Zacharias
Avery Wallace
Glenda Wood
Kaylee Wentzel
Stormie Wisnoski
Tatum White
Baylee Burleson
Nealie Hargrave
Lacey Aubihl
Charyl Poche
Devin Moss
Devin Moss
Savannah Farmer
Jennifer Sharp
Rose Sparks
Kristi Cole
Jennier Sharp
Ali Rodriguez
Dusky Fellers
Jennifer Sharp
Emma Burke

Horse

| Bee So Slick

KN Johnny Be Good
KN Hanky Panky
Gypsy

Calfee Legend

EZ Stylish Pepto
Maverick

San Jose Vodka Twist
Hottest Mission
Vegas Traffic

GG

Fired for Streaking
RDealTaFame

TF Frenchmans Burner
Howie

SO Tres Mojitos
Peace Love and Lions
Dirt Road King
Diesel

Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Lucky

San Te Anna Traffic
Pistol

Digger FlytaFame
Back Forty Fame
Moses

Doc

Hashtag Blessed

RW Wood's Hot Rod
Ryans Firewater Fame
Vegas Bomb

Teskey

Valiant Cartel

Nancy Ann

JF Mercedes

LK Denim and Dinero
Marilyn M Mereda
Miss Pepto Design
Fametastic Guy
Perks Wicked Good

Time
15.770
15.775
15.784
16.100
16.130
16.146
16.148
16.148
16.161
16.205
16.216
16.219
16.229
16.243
16.250
16.278
16.298
16.328
16.331
16.375
16.407
16.408
16.420
16.420
16.437
16.445
16.531
16.567
16.579
16.604
16.613
16.640
16.644
16.677
16.694
16.736
16.751
16.755
16.757
16.802

Division
1

1
1
1

N NDNDN

3

Prize
$274.00
$205.00
$137.00
S 68.00

$274.00
$205.00
$137.00
$ 68.00

$274.00



Taylor Richardson
Amber Smith
Lindsey Reed
Brooke Alford
Greta Bergman
Skylar Rutherford
Abigail Coroiescu
Jane Swantner
Renee Wagner
Kathleen Coburn
Glenda Wood
Stevi Erickson
Kacie Campbell
Katherine Gosselin
Ann Johnson
Amy Pierce
Addison Sengbusch
Amanda Randazzo
Rhonda Welch
Chantel Baker
Gamilia Aranda
Mary Wright
Kaylan Couey
Haylie Fellers
Ann Johnson
Libby Wampler
Carrie Davies
Alyssa Manuel
Kathryn Pesl

Jade Bowers
Zalynn Newman
Caitlin Pesl
Glenda Wood
Carli Pesl

Emma Burke
Kena Davies

Amy Pierce

Kellie Vozar
Hannah Bade

Jan VanOrnum
Zalynn Newman
Audrey Costa
Carolyn Barosh
Shelby Ellis
Stefanie Campbell

Pistol

Smashin Tenn Honor
Twinkle Pop

Strekin Dinero
Dakota

Fred

Pilot

Dash Of Cocoa

Famous Dash To Fame

Dotty Dot

Lady Jay Sequin
Eddy

Milo

Poco Blue Rockstar
JF Toast To Jody
Pepto Handsome
Metalic Replay
One Speedy Eagle
Hershey

Quick Pistol Playing
Belle

Cashin In the Perks
Carlie's Timber Sage
Hollywood

Get R Done Otoole
Pepper

Ruby Red Special
Ally

Brown

Alis Miss Memory
Emmey Lou

Handy

Houston

Widow

Mayzee Goldray
PFF Flit to Smash
Stink Bug

Koda

KIKI

Cheeks Pinto Beans
This Fame Has Peks
Costa

Vegas

Riot

Sugarfoot

16.807
16.857
16.858
16.867
16.867
16.895
16.899
16.901
16.958
16.999
17.004
17.014
17.033
17.063
17.065
17.099
17.114
17.133
17.205
17.264
17.273
17.280
17.281
17.299
17.311
17.314
17.332
17.367
17.384
17.398
17.413
17.433
17.446
17.469
17.499
17.506
17.527
17.590
17.711
17.716
17.750
17.772
17.780
17.808
17.863

3
3

A~ bbb

(S22 N0, BN

$205.00
$137.00
S 68.00

$274.00
$205.00
$137.00
$ 68.00

$274.00
$205.00
$137.00
S 68.00



Annsley Hurst
Claire Breitschopf
Debra Rodriguez
Gabie Olivieri
Annsley Hurst
Jordan Manuel

Katherine Gosselin

Carmen Vasquez
Jo Sheffield
Skylar Brimberry
Ainsley Conn
Zalynn Newman
Lisa Moore
Emily Cupit
Dana Lowry
Phoebe Flanigan
Heather Abrams
Lynn Hinds
Brooklyn Watson
Kathryn Giese
Summer Duhon
Glenda Pearce
Dedra Leal
Jeremy Hassell
Jordan Manuel
Keagan Pesl|
Tina Webb
Brandy Martin
Kristian Baker

Mister Sundance Kid
Cowboy Montana
Duel Jet Fuel
Rowdys Little Storm
I'm Just Trouble
Ebby

Peppys Rajo

Digger

Kat

Sun Frost Frenchman
Jeaux Mack

Jess A Little Toast
Watch Me Flion
Buddy

Leggs

Go Smart Jody's O
[lluminator
Hollywoodsfinalfame
Annie

Jingles

Mr. Stylish Royalty
Skidboot

Hop

Tater

Moon

Smooth As A Pistol
Ricky

Rebel

Lurch

17.878
17.889
18.076
18.105
18.157
18.163
18.275
18.381
18.479
18.565
18.567
18.794
19.016
19.040
19.466
19.631
20.922
916.071
916.422
916.428
916.718
916.750
916.794
916.817
916.837
917.837
918.060
918.590
999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
PeeWee Barrels

Rider Horse
Riley Collins Cherry

Ava Bonds Skip
Hinley Els Paige
Isaac Shepherd Hercules
Macie Martin Remington
Mckinley Cole Sadie

Mariela Mattheessen Caramelo
Abby Gonzalez Sadie

Time Division

21.955
23.299
24.607
27.452
29.767
35.009
48.302
83.621

1
1
1

Prize
$20.00
$12.00
S 8.00



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
Youth Barrels

Rider

Avery Wallace
Savannah Farmer
Juju Dugas
Nealie Hargrave
Chole Zacharias
Avery Wallace
Tatum White
Nealie Hargrave
Payton Pate
Payton Pate
Savannah Farmer
Ali Rodriguez
Taylor Richardson
Brooke Alford
Payton Pate
Skylar Rutherford
Abigail Coroiescu
Kacie Campbell
Addison Sengbusch
Shyloh Smerek
Gamilia Aranda
Kaylan Couey
Haylie Fellers
Alyssa Manuel
Kathryn Pesl
Zalynn Newman
Caitlin Pesl

Carli Pesl

Skyler Smerek
Ainsley Ainsworth
Zalynn Newman
Stefanie Campbell
Annsley Hurst
Channing Poche
Annsley Hurst
Jordan Manuel
Payton Reed
Skylar Brimberry
Zalynn Newman

Horse
EZ Stylish Pepto
RDealTaFame

TF Frenchmans Burner

Howie

Peppy Wimpy Cutter
Lucky

Back Forty Fame
Doc

Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Sheza Cartel Khalesi
Teskey

Marilyn M Mereda
Pistol

Strekin Dinero

Jes Bet On A Bully
Fred

Pilot

Milo

Metalic Replay
Sugar

Belle

Carlie's Timber Sage
Hollywood

Ally

Brown

Emmey Lou

Handy

Widow

RW Wood's Ray Jay
Money

This Fame Has Peks
Sugarfoot

Mister Sundance Kid
Jackie

I'm Just Trouble
Ebby

Woody

Sun Frost Frenchman
Jess A Little Toast

Time

16.146
16.229
16.243
16.250
16.375
16.407
16.437
16.531
16.626
16.626
16.640
16.751
16.807
16.867
16.870
16.895
16.899
17.033
17.114
17.215
17.273
17.281
17.299
17.367
17.384
17.413
17.433
17.469
17.502
17.552
17.750
17.863
17.878
18.146
18.157
18.163
18.203
18.565
18.794

Division

1

1
1
1

NN NN

w w w w

Prize

$120.00
S 90.00
S 60.00
S 30.00

$120.00
$ 90.00
$ 60.00
S 30.00

$120.00
$ 90.00
$ 60.00
S 30.00



Ava Jaeggi

Emily Cupit
Bekah Shepherd
Tessa Jesiolowski
Lucy Pike

Megan Jesiolowski
Jay Navejas
Brody Gonzalez
Hinley Els

Kylie Kittles
Brooklyn Watson
Keagan Pesl|

Ava Reynolds
Emil George

Dash O Wrangler
Buddy

Hercules

Lady Bug

Dolly

A Lil Super Natural
Bologna

Buddy

Paige

Crawford Luck
Annie

Smooth As A Pistol
EZ Elaine

Kaluha

18.858
19.040
19.046
19.156
19.945
20.156
21.676
21.872
24.607
28.267
916.422
917.837
933.689
999.999



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
35 & Over Barrels

Rider

Lindsey Reed
Glenda Wood
Rose Sparks
Lindsey Reed
Jane Swantner
Renee Wagner
Kathleen Coburn
Glenda Wood
Ann Johnson
Amy Pierce
Mary Wright
Ann Johnson
Carrie Davies
Glenda Wood
Kena Davies
Amy Pierce
Carolyn Barosh
Debra Rodriguez
Brandy Martin
Carmen Vasquez
Jo Sheffield

Lisa Moore
Jennifer Collins
Dana Lowry
Phoebe Flanigan
Heather Abrams
Glenda Pearce
Crystal L Evans
Tina Webb
Brandy Martin
Brooke Mills

Horse

Hottest Mission
San Te Anna Traffic
Nancy Ann

Twinkle Pop

Dash Of Cocoa

Famous Dash To Fame

Dotty Dot

Lady Jay Sequin

JF Toast To Jody
Pepto Handsome
Cashin In the Perks
Get R Done Otoole
Ruby Red Special
Houston

PFF Flit to Smash
Stink Bug

Vegas

Duel Jet Fuel
Blazing Ziya
Digger

Kat

Watch Me Flion
Cherry

Leggs

Go Smart Jody's O
[lluminator
Skidboot

Ima Colonels Foxydoc

Ricky
Rebel
Deltas Klassy Jet

Time
16.161
16.408
16.677
16.858
16.901
16.958
16.999
17.004
17.065
17.099
17.280
17.311
17.332
17.446
17.506
17.527
17.780
18.076
18.326
18.381
18.479
19.016
19.211
19.466
19.631
20.922

916.750
918.041
918.060
918.590
999.999

Division
1

1
1
1

NN NN

w w w w

Prize
$70.00
$53.00
$35.00
$18.00

$70.00
$53.00
$35.00
$18.00

$70.00
$53.00
$35.00
$18.00



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
Novice Barrels

Rider

Kristi Cole

Lacey Aubihl
Payton Pate
Kristi Cole
Taylor Richardson
Lindsey Reed
Abigail Coroiescu
Jane Swantner
Renee Wagner
Glenda Wood
Stevi Erickson
Glenda Wood
Kena Davies
Shelby Ellis
Gabie Olivieri
Kassie Scardino
Ali Rodriguez
Brandy Martin
Cali Gavet
Carmen Vasquez
Jo Sheffield

Jaelyn Mattheessen

Ava Jaeggi

Lisa Moore

Emily Cupit
Payton Howell
Jennifer Collins
Ashlynn Simmons
Phoebe Flanigan
Megan Jesiolowski
Heather Abrams
DJ Reed

Brielle Collins
Lynn Hinds

Horse
SO Tres Mojitos
Hashtag Blessed

Sheza Cartel Khalesi

JF Mercedes
Pistol

Twinkle Pop
Pilot

Dash Of Cocoa

Famous Dash To Fame

Lady Jay Sequin
Eddy

Houston

PFF Flit to Smash
Riot

Rowdys Little Storm

Dream Drug
Margarita
Blazing Ziya
Myah

Digger

Kat

Rosie

Dash O Wrangler
Watch Me Flion
Buddy

Gold Dun Rowdy
Cherry

Sriracha

Go Smart Jody's O
A Lil Super Natural

[lluminator
Lena
Cowboy

Hollywoodsfinalfame

Time
16.278
16.567
16.626
16.694
16.807
16.858
16.899
16.901
16.958
17.004
17.014
17.446
17.506
17.808
18.105
18.240
18.248
18.326
18.378
18.381
18.479
18.582
18.858
19.016
19.040
19.202
19.211
19.628
19.631
20.156
20.922
23.934
25.419

916.071

Division
1

1
1
1

N NDNDN

w w w w

Prize
$77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00

§77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00

§77.00
$58.00
$39.00
$19.00



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
Open Poles

Rider
Kaylee Wentzel
Avery Wallace

Jaelyn Mattheessen

Annsley Hurst
Charyl Poche
Greta Bergman
Juju Dugas
Shelby Ellis
Brooke Alford
Amy Pierce
Amy Pierce
Alyssa Manuel
Haylie Fellers
Lindsey Reed
Jordan Maunel
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu
Dedra Leal
Dedra Leal
Nealie Hargrave
Kaylee Wentzel
Annsley Hurst
Glenda Wood
Tatum White
Glenda Wood
Gamilia Aranda

Horse
Tuffy
Lucky
Lucky

Mister Sundance Kid
RW Wood's Hot Rod

Dakota

TF Frenchmans Burner

Riot

Strekin Dinero
Pepto Handsome
Stink Bug

Ally

Hollywood
Twinkle Pop
Ebby

Buddy

Pilot

VF King Strike
Roc On Ralph
Howie

Eddie

I'm Just Trouble
Lady Jay Sequin

Houston
Belle

Time
21.285
21.991
22.387
22.660
22.959
23.093
23.168
23.286
23.358
23.476
23.585
23.872
24.556
24.669
25.385
25.773
25.871

921.454
921.693
921.956
922.851
923.048
924.077
999.999
999.999
999.999

Division
1

N NN -

w w

Prize

$109.00
S 73.00
$ 91.00
S 55.00
S 36.00

$ 91.00
$ 55.00
$ 36.00



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23
Youth Poles

Rider
Avery Wallace

Jaelyn Mattheessen

Annsley Hurst
Juju Dugas
Brooke Alford
Skyler Smerek
Alyssa Manuel
Haylie Fellers
Channing Poche
Jordan Maunel
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu
Taylor Richardson
Tessa Jesiolowski
Nealie Hargrave
Tatum White
Annsley Hurst
Kaylan Couey
Kaylan Couey
Shyloh Smerek
Gamilia Aranda

Horse

Lucky

Lucky

Mister Sundance Kid
TF Frenchmans Burner
Strekin Dinero

RW Wood's Ray Jay
Ally

Hollywood

Jackie

Ebby

Buddy

Pilot

Zee

Lady Bug

Howie

A Girls Gotta Dream
I'm Just Trouble
Carlie's Timber Sage
Carlie's Timber Sage
Sugar

Belle

Time
21.991
22.387
22.660
23.168
23.358
23.806
23.872
24.556
24.798
25.385
25.773
25.871
30.199
30.381

921.956
922.205
923.048
923.282
923.282
924.896
999.999

Division

1

N NN B -

w w

Prize
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00

$60.00
$36.00
$24.00



STBRA - Magnolia
7/8/23

Novice Poles
Rider

Avery Wallace
Juju Dugas

Shelby Ellis
Brooke Alford
Amy Pierce
Jaelyn Mattheessen
Lindsey Reed
Renee Wagner
Emily Cupit
Abigail Coroiescu
Terri Hodges
Phoebe Flanigan
Glenda Wood
Kassie Scardino
Taylor Richardson
Glenda Wood

Horse

Lucky

TF Frenchmans Burner
Riot

Strekin Dinero

Pepto Handsome
Rosie

Twinkle Pop

Famous Dash To Fame
Buddy

Pilot

Armani

Go Smart Jody's O
Lady Jay Sequin

Dream Drug

zee

Houston

Time
21.991
23.168
23.286
23.358
23.476
24.410
24.669
25.552
25.773
25.871
25.891
36.442

924.077
930.041
999.999
999.999

Division

1

2
2
2

w w

Prize
$91.00
$46.00
$27.00
$18.00

$46.00
$27.00
$18.00



